
Fulfill State CME Requirements   
 
Attending Internal Medicine Meeting 2023 is an excellent way to fulfill your state CME relicensure requirements. 
Internal Medicine Meeting 2022 meets broad‐based state CME requirements, as well as specific content requirements 
mandated by some states. Contact your state medical board for information on specific requirements in your state. 
Following are content areas required by many states 
 
Code      Session Title         Date Time          Credits 
 
Cultural Competency/Implicit Bias 
CW 001 A Brief Military History: The Key to Good Health Care for Veterans in Your Practice  4/27/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
PN 019 Addressing Social Determinants of Health: Beyond the Office Doors   4/28/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 113 C. Wesley Eisele Lecture: High-Value Care Strategies to Advance Health Equity  4/29/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 030 Cancer Does Not Affect All Patients Equally     4/29/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
PN 020 Caring and Advocating for Patients Involved in the Justice System: The Internal Medicine  
  Physician's Many Roles       4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 104 Caring for Patients With Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities   4/28/23 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 021 Colon Cancer Screening: Increasing Access With New Guidelines   4/28/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
PN 038 IMGs in the U.S.: Increasing Diversity and Improving Access to Care   4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 089 Reducing Disparities in the Care of Patients With Critical Illness   4/28/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 103 The Science of Adversity: Black Men's Health     4/28/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 112 Understanding and Eliminating Racial Bias in Clinical Algorithms and Practice Guidelines 4/27/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
 
Electronic Health Records 
PN 023 Caring About Sharing: Maintaining Patient Privacy While Improving Communication through  
  the Electronic Health Record       4/27/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 012 Ethical Case Challenges: EHRs and E-Communications    4/29/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 022 Optimizing EHRs: How to Make the EHR Work for You and Your Patients  4/28/23 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
 
End-of-Life and Palliative Health Care 
MTP 040 Approach to Acute and Chronic Pain in the Patient Admitted to the Hospital  4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 030 Cancer Does Not Affect All Patients Equally     4/29/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 019 Case Studies in End-of-Life Care      4/29/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 099 Gynecologic Cancers       4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 029 My Older Patient Is in Pain: What Is Safe to Prescribe?    4/27/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 083 Outpatient Management of Opioid Use Disorder     4/28/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 057 Palliative Care for Patients Admitted to the Hospital    4/28/23 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.   1.00 
MTP 084 Treatment of Psychiatric Conditions in the Geriatric Population   4/29/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
 
Ethics/Professional Responsibility 
PN 019 Addressing Social Determinants of Health: Beyond the Office Doors   4/28/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
PN 023 Caring About Sharing: Maintaining Patient Privacy While Improving Communication through  
  the Electronic Health Record       4/27/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 020 Caring and Advocating for Patients Involved in the Justice System: The Internal Medicine 
  Physician's Many Roles       4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
PN 012 Ethical Case Challenges: EHRs and E-Communications    4/29/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
PN 013 Ethics Year in Review       4/28/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 105 Getting to Gun Safety: What Do Patients Want From Their Physician?   4/29/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 106 In-Flight Emergencies: Is There a Doctor on the Plane?    4/28/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
PN 016 Navigating Patient Engagement and Education in the Misinformation Era   4/28/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 089 Reducing Disparities in the Care of Patients With Critical Illness   4/28/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 111 The Physician as Social Activist: Virchow at 200 and Lown at 100   4/28/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 112 Understanding and Eliminating Racial Bias in Clinical Algorithms and Practice Guidelines 4/27/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
PN 014 Visitation Policies, Family Caregiving, and Medical Ethics    4/27/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
 
Geriatric Medicine/Delirium/Dementia/Alzheimer's 
PN 031 Annals Beyond the Guidelines: Would you Screen an Older Patient for Cognitive Impairment? 4/28/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 015 Bone Health and Newer Approaches to Osteoporosis    4/29/23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
CW 010 Challenges in Geriatric Medication Management: An Interactive Case-Based Workshop 4/28/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
CT 002 Clinical Triad: Prognosis, Cancer Screening, and Deprescribing: When Should We Stop? 4/28/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 



Code      Session Title         Date Time          Credits 
 
Geriatric Medicine/Delirium/Dementia/Alzheimer's (continued) 
MTP 046 Delirium, Falls, and Beyond: Avoiding Common Hospital-Acquired Conditions  4/29/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 027 Dementia Diagnosis and Management in Primary Care    4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 017 Guidelines on the Treatment of Diabetes in Older Adults    4/28/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 049 Hip Fracture and Osteoporosis Management in the Hospital    4/28/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 018 Male Hypogonadism: Screening, Diagnosis, and Management   4/27/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 028 Managing Older Adults With Frailty and Multimorbidity    4/27/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
PN 007 More News You Can Use: Current Clinical Guidelines in Treatments for Osteoporosis and  
  Acute Pain        4/28/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 029 My Older Patient Is in Pain: What Is Safe to Prescribe?    4/27/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 084 Treatment of Psychiatric Conditions in the Geriatric Population   4/29/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
UD 005 Update in Geriatric Medicine       4/29/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
 
HIV/AIDS 
MTP 067 HIV for the Internist       4/29/23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
 
Infectious Diseases/Infection Control/Antibiotic Stewardship 
MTP 066 Antibiotic Abuse: Making the Right Call With Antibiotics    4/28/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
CT 003 Clinical Triad: Infectious Diseases: Clostridium difficile, Positive Blood Cultures, and Urinary  
  Tract Infections        4/29/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 118 COVID-19 Update 2023: Where Are We Now?     4/28/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 086 COVID-19 Vaccination on the National and Global Scale    4/29/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
PN 017 Evidence-Based Medicine and COVID-19: Global Health Lessons: A Joint ACP and EFIM  
  Session        4/28/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 067 HIV for the Internist       4/29/23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 059 Pneumonias in the Hospital       4/27/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
PN 011 Practical Approaches to Increasing Immunization Rates    4/27/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 068 Preparing for the Next Pandemic: Lessons Learned From COVID-19   4/27/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 065 Shock: Approaches to Diagnosis and Management     4/28/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 069 Travel Medicine for the Internist: I Need a Vacation!    4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
UD 008 Update in Infectious Diseases      4/29/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 070 Urine Trouble: What's New in Treating Urinary Tract Infections?   4/29/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
 
Pain Management/Prescribing Controlled Substances/Opioid Prescribing/Pharmacology 
MTP 066 Antibiotic Abuse: Making the Right Call With Antibiotics    4/28/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 040 Approach to Acute and Chronic Pain in the Patient Admitted to the Hospital  4/27/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
CW 010 Challenges in Geriatric Medication Management: An Interactive Case-Based Workshop 4/28/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 082 Getting Into the Weeds on Cannabis      4/29/23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 092 High-Value Management of Back Pain: Lumbar-ing Along    4/29/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 094 Identifying and Treating Common Causes of Hand Pain: A Show of Hands  4/27/23 4:30 p.m.-5:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 029 My Older Patient Is in Pain: What Is Safe to Prescribe?    4/27/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 011 Newly Approved Medications in Primary Care     4/28/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 032 Sickle Cell Disease: Best Practices in Inpatient Management    4/27/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
MTP 012 What Medications Should We Be Wary Of?: The Fine Print    4/27/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
 
Patient Safety/Risk Management/Prevention of Medical Errors/Quality Improvement  
MTP 043 Common Diagnostic Errors: How to Recognize and Manage Them   4/28/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 046 Delirium, Falls, and Beyond: Avoiding Common Hospital-Acquired Conditions  4/29/23 2:45 p.m.-3:45 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 105 Getting to Gun Safety: What Do Patients Want From Their Physician?   4/29/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
PN 010 Hospital/Ambulatory Care Coordination and Transitions    4/29/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 106 In-Flight Emergencies: Is There a Doctor on the Plane?    4/28/23 7:00 a.m.-7:45 a.m.    0.75 
MTP 055 Managing Patients in the Postacute Setting: What Does the Hospitalist Need to Know? 4/29/23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 012 What Medications Should We Be Wary Of?: The Fine Print    4/27/23 1:30 p.m.-2:30 p.m.    1.00 
 
Substance Use Disorder/Addiction Disorders 
MTP 039 Addiction Medicine for the Hospitalist      4/27/23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.   1.00 
MTP 082 Getting Into the Weeds on Cannabis      4/29/23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.    1.00 
MTP 083 Outpatient Management of Opioid Use Disorder     4/28/23 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.    1.00 
 
 


